
LIABILITIES 

ARTNER'S CAPITAL ACCOUNT 

3 

Mr. P. K. Biswasroy 
Mr. K. Ch. Rath 
Mrs. Umarani Biswasroy 
rs. Sabita Rath 

SECURED LOAN 

As per Schedule-1 

Fxpenses Payable (Sch - 2) 
Sundry Creditors(Sch - 3) 
Duties & Taxation -(Sch.- 4) 
Cther Liabilities- (Sch -5) 

DATED 

URRENT LIABILITIES & PROVISION 

NDA & COMPA 

e-NESWAR 
OACCOU 

AE.HUBANESWAR 

M/S SRI JAGANNATH PROMOTERS & BUILDERS 
GIRI ROAD, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM 

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31 MARCH, 2021 

2,33,02,876.34 
2,98,49,828.70 
1,87,31,404.72 
3,83,98,703.73 

FiXED ASSETS 

ASSETS 

As per Schedule - 6 

NYESTMENTS 
10,82,82,813.49 AS Der Schedule -7 

58,51,35,534 28 

CURRENT ASSETS 
Clo sing Work -in -Progress 

5.09,21,508.00 Cadh -in-Hand (Sch - 6) 
Cath -at- Bank (Sch - 9) 

LOANS & ADVANCES 
10,62,320.00 Kal as1 Chandra Ratn 

4.51,81,575.70 Ad ances for Lang Purchese 
3,71,86,392.31 

31,24,70,324 46 

b. panda &s company 
chartered accountarts 

Biock-B, 1st Fioor 
Bhagaban Tower 

Cuttack Road 

For St Jsgannath Promoters & Builders 

Mynaging Partner 

Sch-10) 
Sundy Debtors (Sch-3) 

Cecurity Deposits (Sch -11) 
Orer Adva:nces (Sch - 12) 
Ta es & Duties (Sch- 13: 

8hubaneswar-751006 
phone -0674-2575216 

3,00,00,00G.00 
13,00,000.00 

1,33,65.S43.63 
7,73,028.00 
3,88,856 0C 

10,37 01,445.45 

10,01,53.,474.68 

(B.N PANDA } 
CHARTERED ACCoUNTANT 

6,36,33 469.26 

26.12,34,775.17 
28,50.398 25 
52 24,440 84 

FOR 3. PAMEA & COMPANY 
CHARTERED ACOUNTANTE 

15.00.0S,973.C8 

Ss,51 05,534.28 



To Opening Work in Progress 
To Advertisement & Branding 
To Audit Fees 

To Bank Charges Faid 
To Bonus to Employees 
To Brokerage & Commission 
To Building Materials 
To Cennent 

To Compensation Expenses 
To Consuitancy Charges 

To Depreciation 
To Contingercy Expenses to Statf 

To Donation & Charity 
To Door & Decor 

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31ST MARCH, 2021 

To Electrical Goods 

To Electrical Infra Charges (CESU) 

3 To Elevators (Lifs 
To Electricity & Water Charges 

To Employer's Contribütion to EPF 
ea To EPF Adrmiristation Charçes 

To Fire Fighting Expenses 
To Hardware Goods 

M/S SRI JAGANNATH PROMOTERS & BUIL.DERS 
GIRI ROAD, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM 

9 To Hire Charges (JC8) 
To insurarce Charges (Vehicteifire) 

S To Int. cn Project Loan (DCB Bank) 
TG Irterest on Vehicle Loan 
To kon & Stee! 
To sceliarneous Expenses (Office & Gite) 

To Office Reni 
To #Mosaic & iarcle Materials 

To Pz:nt & Chemicals 

To Resai: & Mair:tenance 
To Senitarv & PHD itings 
To Sze VWood &1y ltems 

7o Sreif Sal2:y & Wages 
To, Transportetion Charges 
rolreeprore Expenses 
TolUrskilied Labour Charges 
4o Grose Protit Transferred to F&L 

Apprcpration A/C 

PLACE : BHUBANESWAR 
DATED: 1S/1a/ .oo 

97 500.00 

15,24.26,645.06 By Fleceipt fron CUstomers(SKGW) 
2,83,652.50 3y COther Receipts 

30 000.00 ty Closing Work In Progress 
14.784.50 

15,06,778.00 
17,43,000.82 
47.79,279.90 
15,00,000 00 
11.59,364.09 
29.41,533.00 

7,49,210C.02 
2.00.1ü1.90 

1,81,52.37.25 
2,51,45 (G71.23 
17,67,804.C0 
11,78,554.03 
10,61.087.83 

28,800.0c 

$251.591.00 
S0,28,219.77 
i2,70.389 09 
5,79,631.00 

C1,58,56S.00 
41.820.G9 

23.40,700.35 
9,94,ii1.32 

74,73,007.92 
3,30,00G C0. 

34.05477.84 
55.297.13 

40,88,337.33 
24,75.124.69) 

13.58,72,272.88 
9,78.000.C0 
1,38,000,00 

98 466.00 

13.3a, 447 00 

1 52,75 570.00 

b. panda 
s con pany 

41,40,2, 229 39 

chartered acccuntants 

sOItaurAsTs ar 

Por Jagannath Prootors & Builders 

Biock-B, 1st Floor 
Bhagaban Tower 

Cuttack Road 
Bhubaneswar-751006 

phone -0674-2575216 

Mafoglng Dertier 

15,27,55754 22 
35,700.00 

26 1234 775.17 

41,40,26.229.39 

FOR G. ANDA &, COMPANY 
GHARTEREO ACCOUNTANTS 

B. N. PANDA ) 
CHARTSRSD ACOUNTANT 



To Salaries to Partners 
Mr. P. K. Biswasroy 
Mr. K. Ch. Rath 

Mrs. Umarani Biswasroy 
Mrs.Sabita Rath 

Provision for Taxation 
Divisible profit transfer to 

Partners Capital Alc 
Mr. P. K. Biswasroy 
Mr. K. Ch. Rath 

Mirs. imarani Biswasroy 
Mrs.Sabita Rath 

aJENESWAR 

REDI 
PLACE- BHUBANESWAR 

M/S SRI JAGANNATH PROMOTERS & BUILDERS 
GIRI ROAD, BERHANIP SR, GANJAM 

PROFIT & LOSS APPROPRIATiO 4GCOJNTS-2029-21 

12,00,000.00 
12,00,000.00 
12,00,000.00 
12,00,00O.C0 

32,35.396.61 
32,35,398.61 
21,56,931.07 

fTED. 1s/12/ 20) 

21,56,931.08 1.07,84,835.3: 

By Irterest on FD icr 83 (PriB) 
43,00,05n.00 ay rierest on FD GO) 

By Capita! Sain on Licuia Fund 
invesirnsat (Srort Term) 

2,91,19,313.36 

By ir tersst on Fnusind Bank) 
45,54,583 81 Discount Received 

chartsred acOurtenis 
Bioch-, 1st Floor 
EBitagaban Tower 

(uttack Road 

Sy Transfered from Proft s& Loss AcoCur:t 

Shubaswar-751006 

By Irterest or ivestmeri (ZJSH (P} Ltd. 
By ir.teres! or Fleci. Security beposit 

For r1 Jagannath romoters & Bulders 

Managlng Partner 

phone -0674-2575216 

1,52,75,570.00 
34,05.878.00 

(5. M. PANDA) 

FRB. PANNA & COMPANY 
(ARTEREO ACOUNTANTS 

5.52,872.00 
2.15.549.00 
2.60,386.26 

27,080 7G 
377.813 90 

23,77C.0 

2,01,39,213.98 

UDN alo S1974AAAEUA8Y 



NS. 

URI 

GACANIATL 

PIOMGTEASa 

BILER& 

GIRI 

ROAD, 

BERHAMPUR, 

GANJAM 

SCHEDULE -6 

DEPRECIATION 

W.D.V as 

Depreciation 
Amount 

Total 

on 31.3.2021 

Balance loss/profit 

Salelwrite 
off 

ADDITION 

LESS THAN 6 MONTH 

SI. 

Name 
of 

the 

Asset 

MORE TEHN 

Opening Balance 

Rate of 
Depreciatior 

No. 

6 MONTH 

9,762.16 1,06,788.30 

18,844.99 1,722.73 

1,25,633.29 11,484.89 

1,25,633.29 11,484.89 

15% 15% 

AIR 

CONDITIONER & 

COOLER 

AQUAGUARD 

2 

995.61 1,004 06 19,103.72 

175.70 

1,171.30 

1,171.30 

15% 

CAMERA (DIGITAL) 

3 

177.19 

1,181.25 

1,181.25 

15% 

CASH COUNTING 

4 

3,371.25 

22,474.97 

22,474.97 

15% 

9.974.11 18,111.73 2,027.09 4,60,781.77 2.19,703.79 11,05,421.59 

1,760.14 

11,734.25 

11,734.25 

15% 

COMPUTER PR!NTER 

DRILL MACHINE 

3,196.19 

21,307.92 

21,307.92 

15% 

EPARX 

357.72 81,314.43 

2,384.81 

2,384.81 5,42,096.20 

15% 

5,42,096.20 

FAN 

15% 

38,771.26 1,95,074 40 

2,58,475.05 13,00,495.99 

2,58,475.05 

15% 

FORTUNE CAR 2 

GC SHEETS 

10 

13,00,495.99 

15% 

INNOVA CYSTA CAR 

11 

41.932.28 

7,399.81 23,738.07 203.76 2,229.26 

49,332 09 1,58,253.78 

49,332.09 

1,154.64 1,34,515.71 

15% 

12 INVERTERSATTERY 

1,58,253.78 

15% 

1,358.40 

13 

1,358.40 

15% 

12,632.46 23,771.41 1,920.75 18,29,437.17 39,99,033.35 

14 

14,861.72 

14,861.72 

REFRIGERATOR 

STAB:LZER PUMP SET 

15% 

15 

4,194.95 

27,966.36 21,52,279.02 2,259.71 47,04,751.00 

27,966.36 

15% 

3,22,841.85 338.96 7,05,712.65 

TOOLS & EQUPMENT 

21,52,279.02 

15% 

2,259.71 47,04,751.00 

17 

15% 

TOYOTA 

18 

40,339.52 

4,487.72 

44,877.24 

73,822.22 

8,202.47 

82,024.69 

19 

10% 10% 

1,38,994.79 

20 

15,443.87 

1,54,438.65 

44,877.24 82,024.69 1,54,438.65 2,81,340.58 

STEEL STORAGE CONTAINE 
PROJECT POWER POINT 

FURN!TURE & FIXTURE 

2,53,206.52 

10% 

21 

28,134.06 

2,81,340.58 

9,544 97 9,544.97 

6,363.32 6,363.32 

15,908.29 15,908.29 

15,908.29 15.908.29 

40% 

COKPUTER 

22 

9,58,91,684 85 9,58,91.684.85 

9,58,91,684.85 9,58,91,6G84.85 

20,750 00 20,750.00 

9,58,70,934.85 9,58,70,934.85 

23 LAND 

10,01,53,474.69 

10,08,93,684.72 7,40,210.02 

20,750.00 

10,08,72,934.72 

For 
Sri 

Jagannath 

Prnoters & 

Buildei. 

OMP 
&COR 

Managlng Partner 

oB-UBESWAR 
REDACO 

STATEMENT 
OF 

THE 

PERIOD 

2020-21 

MACHINE 
FORTUNER CAR 

VISRATOR 



GCHEDULED ANNEXED TO AND (bAA anc ME THE BALANCE SHEET AS ON 
31ST MARCH, 2021 

SCHEDULE-1 
SSECURED LOANS 
HDFC Bank (New Innova Car Loan) 
foyota Financial Services lIndia Ltd.( Fortuner) Ten Loan - DCB Bank Limited 

SCHEDULE -2 
EXPENCES PAYABLE 
Audit Fees Payable(B.Panda & Co.) 
EPF Payable 
Electricity & Water Charges Payable 
Telephone Expenses Payable 
TDS Payable 
Salary & VWages Payable 
Contigency Expenses Payable 

3sCHEDULE -3 
SUNDRY CREDITORJ SUNDRY DEBTORS 

SAAKAR ACHITECHS( Mahodadhi Nilay, Tamando) 
AAKAR ACHITECHS( Sahid Nagar) 

JAAKAR ACHITECHS(Architect) 
AAKAR ARCHITECTS( Shreekhetra, Dhese -ii) 
Adarsh Agrawal (Contractor) 
Aero Survey (P) Lid. 
Aifa Transformers Ltd. 
Amlan Mitra (Contractor) 
Ansh Cherricals 

Anubhav Agrawal (Contractor) 
Ashok Kumar Dash (Elect. Meter (Mahodadhi) 

Ashok Kumar Dash (Electrical Cortractor) 
Ashok Kumar Das (Shankarpur) 

SBaibhab Enterprisers 
Balajee Enterprises 
Berger Paints india Ltd. 
BRIGHTSTEEL 
City Sanitary & Tiles 
Clar Aqua pvt. Ltd. 
Cosia Sports Systems Pvt. Ltd. 
Electrosteei Stee!ls Ltd. 
Geeta Assocíates 

S3ugusys Smart Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
Highco Engineers Pvt. Ltd. 
rnperial Poois 
jegannath Panda (Contractor) 
jaco Electronics (P) Ltd. 
Jay Jagarrath Engíneer's 
JJ Associates 
Kaarie Ceramics Lid 
Kalicha:an Dash (Contractor) 
Karan ErAerprises (Elect. Contractor) 
Kasi Sales and Services Pvt. Lta. 

Kay Bee Sales & Services 
Kiranbala Agrawal ( Contractor) 
Konark Cement Products 

Lingaraj Granites Pvt. Ltd 

DA & 

COMPA 
aUb NESYWAR 

2,141.00 

2,47.366.00 
5,06,72,401.00 

97,500.00 
89,340.00 
94,287.00 

5,313.00 

5,07,074.00 
73.625.00 

1,95,181.00 

DEB!T 

49,992.18 

2,90,000.00 
1,44,433.00 

14,750.00 

2,56,485.0U 
50,000.00 

85.000.C 

3,23,339 00 

4,06,009.00 
17,000.44 

8,51,738.00 
50,74,040.85 
2,43,125.00 

8,04.247.00 

1i,00,000.00 
5 0,000.00 

5,09,21,608.00 

10,62,320.00 

Mnaglng Partner 

CREDIT 

6,120.00 

17.82 0C0.00 

12,28,0C.00 
17,62,20G0.00 

22,229.0C 
18,90,900.00 

1,21,500.60 
3.500.18 

11,786 76 
2,20,294.00 

13.28,57*.C0 

692,052.00 

15,95,350. 00 

23,589.¬4 
19.15,550 00 
15,62,095.00 

1,20,800 00 
2,91,8R 0G 

17,82000.00 
G0.2560) 

FerSt Jagannath Promoters & Lu . 9,38, 862 3u 



Maa Mangala Electrical Construction Maharana Hardware Store 
Marvel Fancy Hardware 

Mukesh Vishwakarma 
Nihar Ranjan Mahali (Contractor) Nu Vista Ltd. 

Padmabati Engeneering 
Pankaj Vyas 
PKEnterprises 
PP PlywOod Trade 

PP Sales Corporation 
Pravat Industrial Power 
Purbanchal Trading Company 

RK Mables 
Rahul Agrawal (Contractor) 
Rajkishore Moharana 
SHEnterprises 
SR Dynamics 
Sadhavi Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd 
Sai Interior 
Sanjay Balia (Contractor) 
Satyabrata Pani (Contractor) 
Sevenstar Electromechanical (l) Pvt. Ltd 
Shree Radhekrishna Transway 

Shree Ram Aluminiüm Industries Pvt. Ltd. 
Siddha Bhairabi Timber Deport 
Sidharth Enterprises 
Sinhop Engineering Consultants Pvt. Lid. 
Shri Panchamukhi Engineering and Marketing Pt. Lid 
Soumyaranjan Choudhury (Contractor) 
SPD Constuction Ltd (SKGW) 
SPS Associates 

srikanta Agency 
Srikrushna Pati (Contractor) 
Subhashree Alurninium & Steel Works 
Swati Marble Industries Pvt. Ltd. 

gTechnocrat Enterprisers 
The Ramco Cements Limited. 

United Services 
Ushadevi Agrawal (Contractor) 

Yashraj Constructions 

SCHEDULE -4 
JTAX & DUTIES 

Provision for Incore Tax (FY 2016-17) 

GRAND TCTAL 

Provisior, for Incorne Tex C/Gain ((0CL I16-17) 
Provision for ncome Tax C/Gair (Flats-16-17) 

Provision for income Tax Fyy 2017-18 
Provision for income Tax Fy 2018-19 
Provision for income Tax Fy 2019-20 

Provision for Incorne Tax Fy 2020-21 

$CHEDULE -5 
OTHER LIABILITIES 

Prop. Recpt for Land on Sale f Flat (SKGW) 
Raj Kishore Maharana (Carpenter Feternticnj 
Retention Money of Vendors & Contrsctor 

security Money (Virtuous Techndlogys) 

PAN & COMA, 

{BHUNNESWAR) 
CREOA 

1.00,000.00 

22,906.00 

9,10,000.00 

10,00,000.00 

50,400.00 
5,00,000.00 

39,777.1S 
2,75,420.00 

2,34,038.00 

?.27.938.00 

3,38,85,643.63 

11,23,000.00 
4,31,81,312.00 

5,13,405.00 
26 S5,000. 00 

71,00,707.00 
30,18,315.00 
45,54,563.61 

29,25,19 617 00 
G8,012.0) 

P9,77,40G 93 
4,00, 461.00 

8,46,000.00 
25,566.00 

5212.00 

19,45,350.00 

66,408.00 
8,000.00 

12,640.00 
5,46,465.00 
2,24,666.00 

3,90,556.42 
1.90,086.00 

19,40,400.00 
32,350.00 
29,736.C0 

34,151.10 
1,02,87400 

15,84,009.00 
19 45,350.00 
6,45,339.0 

43,3S5.10 

13,57,269.00 
19,40,400.00 
90,86 420.50 
8,15,40C.00 
3,68,344.00 

13,41,4C0.00 

1,43, 044.00 

73.436.00 
19.23.009.00 

47,181.00 

45157,5/5 79 

6,71,86,892.61 

For Srl Jagannath Promoters & Buila. 

Managlng Partner 



SSociety Maintenance Charges (Shree Mahodadhi Nilaya) Society (NRD), Mahodadhi Nilaya 
SPD Construction Ltd. (SKGW) Security Retained TDS Receipt on Booking of Flats (Shree khetra Greenwo00) 
SCHEDULE -6 
FIXED ASSETS (Scheduled Attached) 
SCHEDULE -7 
INVESTMENT 

BG NO-17850310077351 (UCOProject-Mahodadhi Nilay) 
BG NO-2977ILGO02513 (PNB) (Project-Shreekhetra Greenwood) BG NO-2977ILGO03313 (PNB) (Project-Shreekhetra Greenwocd) Fixed Deposit - Indus Ind Bank 
Liquid Fund Investment 
ZJSH SPV PVT. LTD (Investment A/c) 
ZJSH SPV PVT. LTD (Share Alc) 

SCHEDULE -8 
CASH IN HAND 

Bhubaneswar 

SCHDULE -9 
CASH AT BANK 
Indian Overseas Bank, Giri Road,Berhampur 
State Bank of Jeypore & Bikaneer 
Uco Bank,Ashok Market, Bhubaneswar 
Vijaya Bank,Berhampur 
Punjab National Bank,Bhubaneswar-8702 
United Bank of India- 111 
United Bank of India- 166 
DCB Bank Ltd-15121900000189 
DCB Bank Ltd (Escrow) 064 
indus Ind Bank 

Axis Bank Ltd,Aiginia (Site Account) 

SCHDULE -10 
ADVANCES FOR LAND PURCHASES 
Kausalya Samal 
Sesanka Sekhar Mohanty 
Siba Prasad Das 

sCHDULE 11 
SECURITY DEPOSITS 

CESU BCDD-11 (Security -SKGW) 
Electricity Security Deposit, 8hubaneswar 
House Rent Security Deposit (9hubanesvrar) 
Teiepnone Security Deposit-Reliance Telecom 
Teiephone Security Deposit,Bhubaneswar 
Security Depost with BDA(SKGW)) 
Security with Land Owner (Shreekhetra Greewcod) 

SCHDULE 12 
30THER ADVANCES 

Mobilisation Advances (Karan Enterprise6) 
Nahasan Nayak 
Pitarnbar Behera 8COMP 

eNESWAR 

132,894.00 
3,70,000.C0 

1,00,00,000.00 
3,910.52 

10,01,53,474.68 10,01,53,474.68 

37,83,456.00 
84,12,274.00 
3,09,684.00 

52,40.580.26 
3,41,94,423.00 
1,34 46,352.00 

246,700.00 

28,50,398.25 

5,346.80 
2776.00 

385.00 
695.63 

4,30,787.80 
5,72,514.28 
1,45,410.75 
349,933.67 

36,66,315.10 
3,057.11 

45,718 70 

2,00,000.00 
9,00,000.00 
2,00,000 00 

5,04,273.00 
17,547 00 
75,000.00 
5,700.00 

41,220.00 
39,288 00 

120,003,00 

1,52,356.00 
1.G4,000.00 

22 500 00 

Fnr f Jagannath Promaters & Builders 

31,24,70,324.48 

Monaglhg Pgrner 

6,56,33,469.25 

28,50,398.25 

52,24.440.84 

13,00,000.00 

7,73,028.00 

3,80 286.00 



sCHDULE -13 
TAX & DUTIES 

WAdvance Income Tax (FY 2016-17) 
Advance Income Tax (FY 2017-18) 

WAdvance Income Tax (FY 2018-19) 
Advance Income Tax (FY 2019-20) 
Advance Income Tax (FY 2020-21) 
Advance Tax (C/Gain) 16-17 (|0CL) 

Advance Tax (CIGain) 16-17 (FLATS) 
GST Receivable from Customers (2017-18) 
GST Receivable from Customers (2018-19) 
VAT Receivable from Customers 

Income Tax Demand AY 2012-13 
Income Tax (Self Assessed) 2017-18 
Income Tax (Self Assessed) 2018-19 
Service Tax Appeal Fee 
TDS on FD (PNB) 2016-17 
TDS on FD UCO (16-17) 
TDS on Land Sale (I0CL) (16-17) 

STCS Deposit (2017-18) 
TCS Deposit (2020-21) 
TDS deducted by CESCO(18-19) 
TDS deducted by CESU (2019-20) 

YTDS deducted by Indusind Bank (2020-21) 
TDS deducted by TPCODL (2020-21) 
TDS by ZJSH P Ltd (18-19) 
TDS by ZJSH P Ltd (19-20) 
TDS by ZJSH P Ltd (20-21) 
TDS Deducted by Customer (2017-18) 
TDS Deducted by Customer (2018-19) 
TDS Deducted by Customer (2019-20) 
TDS Deducted by Customer (2020-21) 
TDS on FD ( PNB ) 2017-18 
TOS on FD PNB (2018-19) 
TDS on FD PNB (2019-20) 

TDS on FD UCO (2017-18) 
STDS on FD UCO (2018-19) 

TDS on FD UCO (2019-20) 
STDS on FD UCO (2020-21) 

TDS Suspense A/C. on FD (PNB) for 2019-20 
TDS Suspense Ac. on FD (PNB) for 2020-21 
GST Input Credit 

BNESWIAR) 

LREDE PLACE - BHUBANESWAR 
DATED 

FerSn Jagannath Promoters 

11,23,000.Cu 
26,95,000.00 

Menaging Partner 

57,22,182.00 
59,00,000.00 
40,00,000.00 

4,24,94,786.00 
4,97,322.00 

13,768.00 
1,55,717.71 
2,36,517.00 
3,92,560.00 

11,19,950.00 
4,67411.00 
2,01,887.00 

49,470.00 
25,584.00 

19,14,752.00 
29,771.00 

692.51 
1,120.00 
2,471.00 

19,506.00 
1,733.00 

29,204.00 
42,477.00 
28,336.00 

1,05,022.74 
15,97,176.35 
19,97.904.21 
4,46,813.10 

48,917.00 
52.162.00 
26,870.00 
20,964.00 
21,936.00 
23,299.00 
16,167.00 
26,489.00 
41,466.00 

3,21,11,194.83 10,37,01,448.45 

FOR 8. PANDA & COMPANY 
CHARTERED ACCoUNTANTS 

9.N. PANDA. ) 
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 

UDIN. los294AAAA EU924 
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